P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S  w w w . m s r . e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | Oct. 3/2015
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdinger Str. 27 & 27A ::: 94060 Pocking ::: Germany
Specifications subject to change without notice
µGard® is a registered trademark of MSR-Electronic GmbH
µGard®2
Sensor unit MC2 for combustible gases
with analog output

µGard®2
Sensor unit MC2 for combustible gases with AO
ORDER INFORMATION
MC2- X P34XX-X- X
     0  4 – 20 mA Output signal
     1  2 – 10 V Output signal
    Gas type Measuring range Gas density (air = 1) Mounting height
  P3485-A* Acetone, C3H6O 0 – 100 % LEL 2.00 Floor
  P3405-A* Acetylene, C2H2 0 – 100 % LEL 0.90 Ceiling
  P3408-A* Ammonia, NH3 0 – 100 % LEL 0.60 Ceiling
  P3496-A* Petrol Vapours 0 – 100 % LEL - -
  P3460-A* Butane, C4H10 0 – 100 % LEL 2.11 Floor
  P3472-A* Cyclopentane, C5H10 0 – 100 % LEL  Floor
  P3427-A* Ethyl acetate, C4H8O2 0 – 100 % LEL 3.04 Floor
  P3425-A* Ethyl alcohol, C2H5OH 0 – 100 % LEL 1.59 Floor
  P3410-A* Ethylene, C2H4 0 – 100 % LEL 0.98 Ceiling!
  P3491-A* Heptane, C7H16 0 – 100 % LEL 3.46 Floor
  P3435-A* Hexane, C6H14 0 – 100 % LEL 2.98 Floor
  P3476-A* Isopentane, C5H12 0 – 100 % LEL 2.48 Floor
  P3482-A* Isopropyl alcohol, C3H8O 0 – 100 % LEL 2.08 Floor
  P3498-A* JP8  0 – 100 % LEL - -
  P3402-A* LPG 0 – 100 % LEL - -
  P3400-A Methane, CH4 0 – 100 % LEL 0.55 Ceiling
  P3450-A* Methanol, CH3OH 0 – 100 % LEL 1.11 Floor
  P3458-A* Methyl ethyl ketone, C4H8O 0 – 100 % LEL 1.15 Floor
  P3475-A* Pentane, C5H12 0 – 100 % LEL 2.49 Floor
  P3480-A Propane, C3H8 0 – 100 % LEL 1.55 Floor
  P3484-A* Propyl alcohol, C3H8O 0 – 100 % LEL 2.08 Floor
  P3490-A* Toluene, C7H8 0 – 100 % LEL 3.18 Floor
  P3440-A* Hydrogen, H2 0 – 100 % LEL 0.07 Ceiling
  HOUSING FOR INTEGRATION OF THE SENSOR UNIT
 0  Without housing